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HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

(MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY) 

E-AUCTION OF PLOT NO, A, PLOT NO. B, PLOT NO. C, MAJIWADE, 

Description 

Registration Start 

Invitation for e-auction of Plot No.A, Plot No. B, Plot No.C, Majiwade, Sector-4, Thane. 
The following changes are made in the bid document please read as under: 

Registration End 

A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

Document uploading Start 
Document uploading End 
Pre e-auction meeting and 
document verification 

Finalizing and uploading 
the eligible bidders list 
EMD Payment Start 
EMD Payment End 

Online Auction Start 

Result 

Online Auction End 

SECTOR-4, THANE. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 03 

Already Published 

Date 

11/09/2024 
10/10/2024 
11/09/2024 
10/10/2024 

18/09/2024 

15/10/2024 

16/10/2024 
22/10/2024 
23/ 10/2024 
23/10/2024 

24/10/2024 

Office of the Executive Engineer-1 
Konkan Hsg. and Area Dev, Board 
Room No. 169A, Mezzanine floor, 
Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (E), 
Mumbai- 400 051 

Time 

11.00 am 

5.00 pm 
11.00 am 
onwards 

Now Read As 

Date 

11/11/2024 

11/11/2024 

19/11/2024 

20/11/ 2024 
27/11/2024 
28/11/2024 
28/11/2024 

29/11/2024 

Time 

11.00 am 

5.00 pm 
11.00 am 
onwards 

All other particulars of the original bid document & clarification of prebid queries 

remain unchanged. 

Executh Bngineer-I 
Konkan Hsg, and Area Dev. Board 

Mumbai 
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