

कार्यकारी अभियंता - 9 / कोंकण मंडळ

रुम नं. १६९अ, पोटमाळा, गृहनिर्माण भवन, वांद्रे (पू), मुंबई -५१.

जा.क्र./का.अ.-१/ को.मं./ ५५५ /२०२४ दिनांकः ७० / ७० /२०२४

प्रति, मुख्य माहिती व संगणक तंत्रज्ञान अधिकारी, माहिती व संगणक तंत्रज्ञान कक्ष/प्राधिकरण.

विषयः मौजे माजिवडे, सेक्टर ४, ठाणे या वर्तकनगर म्हाडा अभिन्यासातील निवासी भूखंड क्र. A, भूखंड क्र. B, भूखंड क्र. C करीता ई-लिलाव (E-Auction) पध्दतीने देकार मागविण्याबाबत.

संदर्भः कार्यालयीन टिप्पणी क्र. १२७ दिनांक ०१.०७.२०२४ वर मा. उपाध्यक्ष/ प्रा. यांनी दिलेली मंजूरी.

विषयांकीत भूखंडांच्या ई-लिलावाकरीता कालावधी वाढविण्यात येत असून त्यानुसार कालावधीचे शुध्दीपत्रक पुढील कार्यवाहीकरीता सोबत जोडण्यात आलेले आहे.

सोबतः - CORRIGENDUM NO. 03

कार्यकारी अभियंता-१ कोंकण गृहनिर्माण व क्षेत्रविकास मंडळ, मंबर्ड

लिपिक कार्यकारी अभिवंता मा. व सं. तं. कक्ष/प्रा.

HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD

A REGIONAL UNIT OF

(MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY)

E-AUCTION OF PLOT NO. A, PLOT NO. B, PLOT NO. C, MAJIWADE, SECTOR-4, THANE.

CORRIGENDUM NO. 03

Invitation for e-auction of Plot No.A, Plot No. B, Plot No. C, Majiwade, Sector-4, Thane. The following changes are made in the bid document please read as under:

Description	Already Published		Now Read As	
	Date	Time	Date	Time
Registration Start	11/09/2024			
Registration End	10/10/2024		11/11/2024	
Document uploading Start	11/09/2024			
Document uploading End	10/10/2024		11/11/2024	
Pre e-auction meeting and document verification	18/09/2024			
Finalizing and uploading the eligible bidders list	15/10/2024		19/11/2024	
EMD Payment Start	16/10/2024		20/11/2024	
EMD Payment End	22/10/2024		27/11/2024	
Online Auction Start	23/10/2024	11.00 am	28/11/2024	11.00 am
Online Auction End	23/10/2024	5.00 pm	28/11/2024	5.00 pm
Result	24/10/2024	11.00 am onwards	29/11/2024	11.00 am onwards

All other particulars of the original bid document & clarification of prebid queries remain unchanged.

Office of the Executive Engineer-I Konkan Hsg. and Area Dev. Board Room No.169A, Mezzanine floor, Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051

Executive Engineer-I Konkan Hsg. and Area Dev. Board Mumbai